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Application Id
Customer Name
Address
Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area
Tag

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO0000EF3C50AL

Sami trannum

55, jahangirpur basi ward -01+jahangirpur basi+Bihar+853204
7091716594

personal loan

Bihar 853204
Yes
Local

Sami trannum

Self

50

Positive

Customer available & verified
Yes

Residential
25.4325554
87.1234276
44378
2025-08-13
15:25:08



21

22

23
24

25

26

27

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT 55,
JAHANGIRPUR BASI WARD -01+JAHANGIRPUR
BASI+BIHAR+853204 ON 13-08-2025 15:25:08. WE COULD NOT

lo Comment MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS
VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS
FEEDBACK ARE .
Final Submit 1
Date of Allocation 2025-08-12
Time of Allocation 18:23:55

residence_photo_with_name_plate

incode : 8

residence_photo_with_applicant

?é‘{ﬁ'*ﬁﬁ%?@? éaﬁ?wpur Bihar 853204,
Bmcog 5§§5§Z01123427

residence_photo_with_agent

%th?%%? shdahapgirpur, Bihar 853204,
Bmco&e5 ?gé:§27011234276
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residence_photo_with_inside_household

?ngg 55§§ ]‘234276

residence_photo_outside

C44+ i}§ i-Jahangirpur, Blhar853204
iRk oh 4270

Photo with Agent

?é-’&gﬁi-?ggsbgamwpur Bihar 853204,
Bmco& §§g§201234276

Photo of ID Proof

C4JGHE § ﬂa&?wpur Bihar 853204
4325¢ gﬁol234276

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 13-08-2025 15:25:08
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED



Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




